B.—17a. 48

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.!

|

1026
1027

1028
1029

1030
1031

1032
1033
1034

1035
1036
1037
1088
1039
1040

1041
1042
1043
1044

1045
1046

1047
1048

1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057

1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066

1067
1068

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continued.
Roaps, Evc. —continued.

Auckland Road District— continued.

Whakapirau Road Kawhia

Survey, acquisition, and ]ega,hzatlon
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-
ways, horse- paddocks, &e.

bupervnslon

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

Total—Auckland

Tauranga Road District—
Carruth Road Tauranga
Hairini Bridge and approaches (on "
account of £2,000), (£l for £1) :

Harper Road .. Rotorua

Kaharoa $ ”

Koporererua Stream Brldge (£1 Tauranga
for £1)

Matata Township bridges (£1 for £1) ‘Whakatane
Ngongotaha Bridge Rotorua
Ngongotaha Valley ”
Omokoroa (£1 for £1) Tauranga
Oropi Gorge .
Rotorua to Tauranga, via Oropit ... Rotorua and

Tauranga
South Road Rotorua
Steel’s Mill to Ngongotaha "

Stewart Road

Tauranga Road deviation through Taux,';mga

Te Ahiroa Bush
Tauranga to Waihi (£1 for £1) ... »
Te Puna Parish (access to Sections "
1 to 7), (£1 for £1)
Waimapu Riding roads (£1 for £1) ,
Waitakohe Stream Bridge (£1 for "

£1)
Wairoa River Bridge "
Walker Road ) Rotorua
Bell Road (Waimana), (£1 for £1) W hakatane
Graham Road o Tauranga
Hallett Road (£1 for £1) . Whakatane

Hodge’s Road 5
Inland Road to Opotiki

Kopokorahi Stream Bridge .. West Taupo
Lichfield to Atiamuri Road devia- Bast and West
tion Taupo
Low Road Whakatane
Maketu to Te Puke Tauranga
Maketu to Waiwhakaretu .. "
Mangaharakeke Stream Bridge ...  East Taupo
Ma,ncfaroa. to Taneatua Whakatane
Matata Inland Road (£1 for £1) . .
Okere Falls Bridge . Rotorua
Otaimatua Railway-station Road .. Tauranga

Pongakawa Block (aceess) L "
Pukaingatara Block Road "
Pukehina Swamp Road e »

1914-15.

|
[

i £

200
1,000

750
300

- 192,000
N ot e et e
|

50
200

875
50
150

250
200
100
200
100
800

450
300
100
750

500
125

1,000
350

2,300
100
200
150

50
400

1,500

450

1,000



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

