Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	
	VOTE No. 103—continued.	ļ	æ	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.	ĺ		
1000	Auckland Road District—continued.	TZ - 1.1-	200	
$1026 \\ 1027$	Whakapirau Road Survey, acquisition, and legalization	Kawhia	1,000	
1027	of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-	•		
	ways, horse-paddocks, &c.	İ	77.0	
$1028 \\ 1029$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	750 300	
1029	including assistance towards the	***		
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c.			
	Total—Auckland	•••	192,000	
	·			
	Tauranga Road District—			
1030	Carruth Road	Tauranga	50	
1031	Hairini Bridge and approaches (on	,,	200	
1032	account of £2,000), (£1 for £1) Harper Road	Rotorua	375	
1033	Kaharoa	,,	50	
1034	Koporererua Stream Bridge (£1	Tauranga	150	
1035	for £1) Matata Township bridges (£1 for £1)	Whakatane	250	
1036		Rotorua	200	
1037	Ngongotaha Valley	,,	100	
1038	1	Tauranga	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
1039 1040	1	Rotorua and	800	
1010	100001aa to 1aaraaga, iii sispi	Tauranga		
1041	South Road	Rotorua	450	
1042 1043		"	$\begin{array}{c c} 300 & \\ 100 & \\ \end{array}$	
1040		Tauranga	750	
	Te Ahiroa Bush		500	
1045		"	$\begin{bmatrix} 500 \\ 125 \end{bmatrix}$	
1046	1 to 7), (£1 for £1)	,,		
1047	Waimapu Riding roads (£1 for £1)	,, ·	1,000	
1048		,,	350	
1049	£1) Wairoa River Bridge	,,	2 ,300	
1050	Walker Road	Rotorua	50	
1051	Bell Road (Waimana), (£1 for £1)	W hakatane	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 200 \end{bmatrix}$	
$1052 \\ 1053$	Graham Road Hallett Road (£1 for £1)	Tauranga Whakatane	150	
1054		,,	50	
1055	Inland Road to Opotiki	337 4 /D	400	
1056		West Taupo	$\begin{bmatrix} 75 \\ 1,500 \end{bmatrix}$	
1057	tion	Taupo	1,500	
1058	Low Road	Whakatane	50	
1059		Tauranga	$egin{array}{c} 100 \ 275 \end{array}$	
$1060 \\ 1061$	Maketu to Waiwhakaretu Mangaharakeke Stream Bridge	East Taupo	100	
$1061 \\ 1062$	Mangaroa to Taneatua	Whakatane	300	
1063	Matata Inland Road (£1 for £1)	D.,,	500	
1064	D 1 T 1 D - 1	Rotorua Tauranga	750 450	
1065 1066		,,	850	
1067	Pukaingatara Block Road	"	100	
1068		,, '	1 ,000	